2
All Pantron products fulfil
the following approvals:
All technical specifications refer to the state of art
01/2008. Subject to modifications.
Content
Safety instructions:
The devices are not to be used for applications where

Protective glass shield/light shutter
Purchase order table
Description Order code
Cable end M8, stainless coating 1m FOI-40V70-CB-1
Cable end M8, stainless coating 3m FOI-40V70-CB-3
Cable end M8, stainless coating 5m FOI-40V70-CB-5
Cable end Ø6, stainless coating 1m FOI-40V70-C9/6-1
Cable end Ø6, stainless coating 3m FOI-40V70-C9/6-3
Cable end Ø6, stainless coating 5m FOI-40V70-C9/6-5
Purchase order table
Description Order code
Protective glass shield for sensors IR2
with M12 thread
Light shutter Ø1mm for sensors IR3
with M12 thread
Light shutter Ø1mm with protective glass IR3G
shield for sensors with M12 thread
Cleaning air nozzle
Purchase order table
Description Order code
Attachment with air connection for optic ISO12
cleaning of sensors with M12 thread
IR2 IR3 IR3G
Plug connector M8 with open ended wires, 3-pole
Description Order code
female straight, PVC, length 3 m CAB-M8-S3-3
female straight, PVC, length 5 m CAB-M8-S3-5
female straight, PUR, length 3 m CAB-M8-S3-P3
female straight, PUR, length 5 m CAB-M8-S3-P5
female right angle, PVC, length 3 m CAB-M8-R3-3
female right angle, PVC, length 5 m CAB-M8-R3-5
female right angle, PUR, length 3 m CAB-M8-R3-P3
female right angle, PUR, length 5 m CAB-M8-R3-P5
Plug connector M12 with open ended wires, 3-pole
Description Order code
Female straight, PVC, length 3 m CAB-M12-S3-3
Female straight, PVC, length 5 m CAB-M12-S3-5
Female straight, PUR, length 3 m CAB-M12-S3-P3
Female straight, PUR, length 5 m CAB-M12-S3-P5
Female right angle, PVC, length 3 m CAB-M12-R3-3
Female right angle, PVC, length 5 m CAB-M12-R3-5
Female right angle, PUR, length 3 m CAB-M12-R3-P3
Female right angle, PUR, length 5 m CAB-M12-R3-P5
in mm
in mm
11
Ambient light immunity